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ZESPÓŁ SZKÓŁ BUDOWLANYCH 
WE WŁOCŁAWKU
„Włocławek zawodowo”
	L.p.
	Wzrost
	Waga
	Obwód
klatki
	Obwód pasa
	Nr buta 

	1.
	190
	79
	100
	89
	46

	2.
	170
	60
	86
	75
	42

	3.
	182
	94
	115
	106
	44

	4.
	168
	68
	100
	90
	38

	5.
	183
	74
	100
	83
	43

	6.
	181
	86
	100
	102
	44

	7.
	196
	90
	100
	100
	44

	8.
	174
	60
	86
	90
	43


